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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total

Each Way 31st 16:55 Beautiful News 9.20 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 14.8
Goodwood

Each Way 3lst 16:20 Thank You 10.00 1.00 Win 3 0.40 15.8
Goodwood Next

Each Way 3lst 13:10 Berkshire 10.50 1.00 Win 3 0.45 154
Goodwood Savvy

Each Way 30th 16:55 Salsoul 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 14.95
Goodwood

Each Way 30th 16:20 Iconic Queen 13.50 1.00 Win 2 0.75 15.95
Goodwood

Each Way 30th 15:45 Quarantini 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 15.2
Goodwood

Single 30th 14:45 Al Aasy 5.60 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.2
Goodwood

Each Way 30th 13:45 Luigi Vampa 15.00 1.00 Win 4 0.90 17.2
Goodwood

Single 29th 15:15 Kameko 6.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.3
Goodwood

Each Way 29th 14:45 Wings Of A 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 17.3
Goodwood Dove

Each Way 29th 13:10 Nkosikazi 12.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 18.3
Goodwood

Each Way 29th 15:00 Bangor- |Lady Cylla 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.3
On-Dee

Each Way 29th 13:00 Bangor- [Global Tour 13.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 20.3
On-Dee

Each Way 28th 16:55 Believe In Love 13.50 2.00 Win 1 15.63 13.1
Goodwood

Each Way 28th 16:20 Tawleed 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 -2.53
Goodwood

Each Way 28th 15:45 Count D'orsay 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -3.53
Goodwood

Each Way 28th 14:15 Gorytus 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.53
Goodwood

Each Way 28th 13:45 Red October 41.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 -1.53
Goodwood

Each Way 28th 13:10 Secret Return 30.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -0.53
Goodwood

Each Way 27th 18:30 Windsor [Good Night Mr 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 0.47

Tom

Each Way 27th 18:00 Windsor |[Breath Of Joy 8.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 1.47

Each Way 27th 12:35 Redcar |Tapeten Toni 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.47

Each Way 26th 12:45 Ascot Molinari 15.00 1.00 Win 2 0.90 2.47

Each Way 26th 13:00 York Gometra Ginty 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1.57

Each Way 26th 16:55 Cartmel |Ormesher 22.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.57

Each Way 26th 16:20 Cartmel |Chelsea's Boy 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.57

Each Way 26th 14:35 Cartmel [Well Said 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4.57

Each Way 26th 14:30 Ascot Jeremiah 23.00 1.00 Win 1 13.20 5.57

Each Way 25th 16:20 Grigora 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7.63
Doncaster

Each Way 25th 15:00 Ascot Tell Me All 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.63

Each Way 25th 13:30 York How Bizarre 30.00 1.00 Win 4 2.40 -5.63

Each Way 25th 14:25 Ascot Gin Palace 20.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -8.03

Each Way 25th 14:25 Ascot Cliffs Of Capri 18.00 2.00 Win 2 2.40 -7.03

Each Way 25th 16:45 Ascot  [Star Cactus 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 -9.43

Single 24th 13:20 Beverley |Secret To 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19.03

Success
Each Way 24th 20:25 Ripon Scottish 14.00 1.00 Win 2 0.80 -18.03
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Summit
Each Way 24th 19:25 Ripon Groveman 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -18.83
Each Way 24th 17:25 Ripon Ruby Wonder 8.40 2.00 NR - 0.00 -16.83
Each Way 24th 16:45 Beverley |Doctor Cross 7.80 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -16.83
Each Way 23rd 17:35 Socially Shady 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 -14.83
Pontefract
Each Way 23rd 17:00 Salsada 10.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -26.83
Pontefract
Each Way 23rd 16:20 Sandown|Abbaleka 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -26.83
Each Way 23rd 14:50 Watchable 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -24.83
Pontefract
Single 22nd 14:40 Bath Chil Chil 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22.83
Each Way 22nd 12:45 My Vision 7.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -21.83
'Yarmouth
Each Way 22nd 15:40 Bath Clog Na Fola 19.00 2.00 Win 2 2.60 -19.83
Each Way 22nd 20:30 Catterick |Greengage 8.20 2.00 Win 4 0.44 -22.43
Each Way 22nd 16:50 Blausee 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -22.87
Yarmouth
E/W Double 21st 1.00 Loss -1.00 -20.87
20:45 Sandown|Kafee 7.00 10
15:30 Stratford |For Pleasure 5.50 1
Each Way 21st 13:05 Aquadabra 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -19.87
Chepstow
Each Way 21st 18:40 Sandown|Orczy 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.87
Single 20th 13:40 Market |El Presente 3.35 2.00 Win 1 4.70 -16.87
Rasen
Single 20th 19:00 Windsor |Yimou 5.40 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -21.57
Single 20th 16:20 Ayr Thai Terrier 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -19.57
Each Way 19th 16:00 Newbury |Themaxwecan 8.80 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -17.57
Each Way 19th 15:25 Newbury |Pablo Escobarr 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 -15.57
Each Way 19th 14:15 Newbury |Highland Dress 7.80 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -15.97
Each Way 19th 13:30 Silver Man 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.97
Southwell
Single 19th 13:55 York Symbolize 5.30 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.97
Each Way 19th 12:45 York Calculus 55.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.97
Each Way 18th 16:10 York North Wind 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.97
Each Way 18th 14:30 York Desert Icon 16.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9.97
Each Way 18th 18:25 Haydock |Titan Rock 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.97
Each Way 18th 16:10 York Edraak 9.20 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 -7.97
Each Way 18th 14:30 York Harrovian 12.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 -5.97
Each Way 17th 19:35 Leicester|Straight Ash 11.50 1.00 Win 2 0.44 -3.97
Each Way 17th 18:55 Haydock |Mubtasim 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.41
Each Way 17th 17:25 Haydock |Baby Steps 14.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.41
Each Way 17th 15:10 Beverley |Dawaaleeb 10.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -2.41
Each Way 17th 14:40 Beverley |[Magical Effect 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.41
Each Way 16th 18:30 Sandown|Nastase 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.41
Each Way 16th 18:00 Sandown|Mia Mia 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.59
Each Way 16th 16:15 Kauri Cliffs 11.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 1.59
Leopardstown
Each Way 16th 14:00 Hamilton |Meraas 5.20 2.00 Win 1 4.54 1.59
Each Way 16th 16:20 Sandown|Our 6.50 2.00 Win 3 0.10 -2.95
Oystercatcher
Each Way 15th 13:50 Catterick |Case Of The 46.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -3.05
EXx
Each Way 15th 12:35 Eventful 30.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.05
Yarmouth
Each Way 15th 13:20 Catterick |Park Lane 16.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -2.05
Dancer
Each Way 15th 14:10 Recall The 14.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -2.05
Yarmouth Show
Each Way 15th 17:10 Kempton |Sepahi 15.00 1.00 Win 1 8.40 -2.05
Each Way 14th 20:45 Ripon Brodick 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -10.45
Each Way 14th 17:50 Ayr Hajjam 15.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -10.45
Each Way 14th 16:40 Ayr There's No 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.45
Danger
Each Way 14th 13:35 Bath Grisons 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -9.45




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 14th 12:00 Bath Bluebell Time 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.45
Each Way 13th 19:15 Kempton|Vis A Vis 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.45
Each Way 13th 16:30 Captain 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.45
Roscommon  |Cobajay
Each Way 13th 15:20 Ayr International 12.50 1.00 Win 2 0.65 -5.45
Lion
Each Way 13th 13:45 Ayr Chaplin Bay 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.1
Each Way 12th 14:25 Hamilton |Funny Man 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5.1
Each Way 12th 12:00 Lingfield |Devil Or Angel 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.1
Each Way 12th 14:05 Lingfield |Come On Girl 8.00 1.00 Win 1 4.20 -3.1
Each Way 12th 12:45 Hamilton |Requinto Dawn 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -7.3
Each Way 11th 19:15 Salisbury|Dono di Dio 10.00 2.00 Win 2 0.80 -6.3
Each Way 11th 16:10 Sir Busker 14.50 1.00 Win 2 0.85 -7.1
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 15:50 Ascot National 22.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -7.95
Anthem
Each Way 11th 15:15 Ascot Marie's 9.80 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -6.95
Diamond
Each Way 11th 14:25 Mrs Bouquet 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -5.95
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 12:10 Frontispiece 28.00 1.00 Win 2 2.20 -3.95
Newmarket
Each Way 11th 13:50 Impatient 25.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.15
Newmarket
Each Way 10th 15:00 Ghostwatch 17.00 2.00 Win 2 1.98 -5.15
Newmarket
Each Way 10th 15:35 Global Storm 6.60 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -7.13
Newmarket
Each Way 10th 15:00 Dash Of Spice 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -5.13
Newmarket
Each Way 10th 13:50 Lucky Louie 12.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -4.13
Newmarket
Each Way 10th 14:40 Market |Bags Groove 6.60 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -2.13
Rasen
Each Way 10th 19:05 Bath Kingston 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -1.13
Kurrajong
Each Way 10th 13:30 Market |Honourable 17.00 1.00 Win 2 1.10 -0.13
Rasen Gent
Each Way 10th 12:30 Market |Higgs 4.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.23
Rasen
Each Way 10th 12:00 Market |Bear Valley 9.80 2.00 Win 2 0.76 -0.23
Rasen
Each Way 9th 20:30 Bruisa 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -0.99
Chepstow
Each Way 9th 19:00 Sir Roderic 5.80 2.00 Win 2 -0.04 1.01
Chepstow
Each Way 9th 19:30 Song of The 9.00 3.00 Win 1 14.40 1.05
Chepstow Isles
Each Way 9th 16:25 Navan |Ty Rock 15.50 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -13.35
Brandy
Each Way 9th 13:40 Navan |Phoenix Open 19.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -14.3
Each Way 9th 12:55 York Sweet 12.50 2.00 Win 2 1.30 -12.3
Celebration
Each Way 9th 12:25 York La Trinidad 11.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -13.6
Each Way 8th 16:20 Stratford |Oksana 12.50 2.00 Loss F -2.00 -11.6
Each Way 8th 15:50 Stratford |Play The Ace 13.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -9.6
Each Way 8th 15:20 Stratford |Solstalla 6.20 2.00 Win 2 0.04 -7.6
Each Way 8th 14:10 Ripon Nicklaus 4.40 2.00 Win 2 -0.32 -7.64
Single 7th 13:40 Newton |Peat Moss 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.32
Abbot
Single 7th 20:15 Leicester|Teepee Time 7.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.32
Each Way 7th 17:50 Newton |Andy's Wish 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.32
Abbot
Each Way 7th 18:45 Leicester|Geetanjali 22.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -4.32
Each Way 7th 16:40 Leicester|Apache Mist 67.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -4.32
Each Way 7th 16:20 Newton |Grapevine 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.32
Abbot
Each Way 7th 15:45 Newton |Colby 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.32




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Abbot
Each Way 6th 18:00 Thirsk  |Zuckerberg 7.80 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1.32
Each Way 6th 15:45 Ayr The Navigator 8.80 1.00 Win 3 0.28 -0.32
Each Way 6th 16:30 Uttoxeter|Still Believing 14.50 1.00 Win 3 0.76 -0.6
Each Way 6th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Sirobbie 4.40 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.36
Each Way 6th 13:40 Ayr John Kirkup 8.00 1.00 Win 2 0.20 -0.36
Each Way 6th 13:55 Uttoxeter|Giga White 11.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -0.56
Each Way 5th 16:20 Haydock |Bankawi 12.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 0.44
Single 5th 16:20 Haydock |Party Island 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 1.44
Single 5th 15:50 Haydock |Lincoln Park 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.56
Each Way 5th 15:50 Haydock |Gabrial The 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.56
Saint
Each Way 5th 14:05 Haydock |To Nathaniel 16.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.56
Each Way 4th 16:55 Epsom |Mohican 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -9.56
Downs Heights
Each Way 4th 12:00 Haydock |Delph Crescent 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8.56
Each Way 4th 12:30 Haydock |Triple Spear 6.00 1.00 Win 3 0.00 -7.56
Each Way 4th 18:25 Destinys Rock 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -7.56
Yarmouth
Each Way 4th 18:10 Lethal Talent 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.56
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 4th 14:05 Haydock |Seas Of 15.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.56
Elzaam
Each Way 4th 12:30 Haydock |Heer We Go 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.56
Again
Each Way 3rd 18:30 Rocketeer 7.20 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -3.56
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 3rd 17:50 Hamilton |Danny Ocean 9.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.56
Each Way 3rd 17:40 Navan |Dash D'or 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.56
Each Way 3rd 16:00 Haydock |Pot Of Paint 7.00 1.00 Win 3 0.10 -0.56
Each Way 3rd 13:15 Mad 12.00 1.00 Win 2 0.57 -0.66
Chepstow Endeavour
Each Way 2nd 17:10 Sligo Winterkoenigin 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1.23
Each Way 2nd 17:00 Just That Lord 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.23
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 2nd 16:15 Bath School Of 8.40 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.77
Thought
Each Way 2nd 15:40 Bath Show Me The 21.50 1.00 Win 3 1.55 1.77
Bubbly
Each Way 2nd 15:10 Bath Essaka 17.00 1.00 Win 3 1.10 0.22
Each Way 2nd 14:20 Catterick |Kaafy 8.20 1.00 Win 3 0.22 -0.88
Each Way 1st 13:50 Cruyff Turn 30.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.1
Musselburgh
Each Way 1st 16:25 Star Image 31.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -0.1
Leopardstown
Each Way 1st 20:45 Kempton |Phoenix Star 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.9
Each Way 1st 15:50 Buyer Beware 17.00 1.00 Win 2 0.82 1.9
Musselburgh
Each Way 1st 15:20 Ezanak 19.50 1.00 Win 3 1.08 1.08
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.
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Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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